District Credit Card Information
Buckley Community Schools

Card Type Credit Limit Authorized Users

User Limit

BMO S 25,000.00
Superintendent/Elementary Principal
Admin Secretary, 2 staff
Maintenance and Custodial
Athletic Director
Technology
High School Principal
Student Council
Counselor
Teachers, 25 staff

B2 Vol Vs SR Vo Sk Vo SR V0 SR Vo B V2 R Vo

7,000.00
3,000.00
4,500.00
2,500.00
1,300.00
1,200.00
1,000.00

150.00

150.00



